
Wissembourg montée du pigeonnier 5km900 04-10-2025

Clt nom prenom Club Temps Moy/km km_h annee Categ C/cat Doss

1 BELLAHCENE Kader Asl La Robertsau 00:24:01 04'04''23  14.74 1988 M0M 0001 0341

2 KLEINBECK Mathieu Iba Lingolsheim S2A 00:24:54 04'13''22  14.22 1998 SEM 0001 0232

3 NAGEL Aurelien Lembach 00:27:08 04'35''93  13.05 1998 SEM 0002 0338

4 ROTH Emilien Durrenbach 00:29:12 04'56''94  12.12 2006 ESM 0001 0246

5 BRAUN Jean marc Asl La Robertsau 00:30:58 05'14''91  11.43 1966 M5M 0001 0219

6 CRON Martin Tennis Club Altenstadt 00:31:58 05'25''08  11.07 2009 CAM 0001 0220

7 CADENE SCHULIK Laurene Athletisme Strasbourg Europe 00:32:16 05'28''13  10.97 1995 SEF 0001 0337

8 ANTIER Jacques Lampertsloch 00:34:53 05'54''74  10.15 1963 M5M 0002 0216

9 BEIL Florian Riedseltz 00:35:55 06'05''25   9.86 1996 SEM 0003 0218

10 LA ROCCA Jean baptiste Rott 00:36:19 06'09''32   9.75 1987 M0M 0002 0233

11 MARANDET Louis Wissembourg 00:36:19 06'09''32   9.75 1980 M2M 0001 0235

12 FINCKBOHNER Eugenie Wissembourg 00:36:34 06'11''86   9.68 1998 SEF 0002 0228

13 ANTONCZAK Juliette Wissembourg 00:36:41 06'13''05   9.65 2002 SEF 0003 0217

14 OTT Eric Wingen 00:37:41 06'23''22   9.39 1979 M2M 0002 0241

15 LAMY Perrine Nanook 00:37:57 06'25''93   9.33 1983 M1F 0001 0336

16 WILD Selian Hegeney 00:37:57 06'25''93   9.33 2006 ESM 0002 0335

17 PLUSKA Malgorzata Kesseldorf 00:39:02 06'36''94   9.07 1986 M1F 0002 0242

18 SCHMALTZ Stephane Seltz 00:39:36 06'42''71   8.94 1987 M0M 0003 0249

19 LEFEBVRE Sabine Birlenbach 00:40:28 06'51''52   8.75 1973 M3F 0001 0234

20 DAHLEM Jessica Run'Ing 00:40:32 06'52''20   8.73 1997 SEF 0004 0221

21 DENNI Elena Run'Ing 00:40:35 06'52''71   8.72 1997 SEF 0005 0222

22 ETIENNE Cedric Strasbourg 00:40:38 06'53''22   8.71 1977 M2M 0003 0339

23 MUHR Julia Mommenheim 00:43:28 07'22''03   8.14 1996 SEF 0006 0240

24 MOISSON Fabienne Lembach 00:43:55 07'26''61   8.06 1973 M3F 0002 0238

25 GIESSENHOFFER Eric Rohan Runners 00:43:56 07'26''78   8.06 1967 M4M 0001 0230

26 ROOS Jennifer Oberhoffen Sur Moder 00:44:50 07'35''93   7.90 1985 M1F 0003 0245

27 MOISSON Claire Mertzwiller 00:45:42 07'44''74   7.75 1997 SEF 0007 0237

28 JURIC Stephane Bitche 00:47:10 07'59''66   7.51 1977 M2M 0004 0231

29 MERCIER Sandra Lamperstloch 00:48:46 08'15''93   7.26 1971 M4F 0001 0236

30 ENGEL Marylene Surbourg 00:49:32 08'23''72   7.15 1986 M1F 0004 0227

31 ENGEL Florent Surbourg 00:49:32 08'23''72   7.15 1985 M1M 0001 0226

32 APFEL Georges Durrenbach 00:50:20 08'31''86   7.03 1957 M6M 0001 0340

33 MROIVILI Ben Migael 28E Groupe Geographique Bcs 00:53:39 09'05''59   6.60 1997 SEM 0004 0239

34 TYBURN Sabine March Activ Wiss 00:54:36 09'15''25   6.48 1965 M5F 0001 0331
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35 YI Yeonsil Niederlauterbach 00:54:36 09'15''25   6.48 1975 M3F 0003 0334

36 RITTER Sophie Seebach 00:55:13 09'21''52   6.41 1988 M0F 0001 0244

37 GERVEZ Blandine March Activ Wiss 01:05:23 11'04''91   5.41 1972 M3F 0004 0229

38 PLUTA Elisabeth March Activ Wiss 01:05:24 11'05''08   5.41 1965 M5F 0002 0243

39 WIDMANN Jacques Iznogoud 01:08:53 11'40''50   5.14 1961 M6M 0002 0333

40 SACI Choubila Avdn 01:13:49 12'30''67   4.80 1977 M2F 0001 0247


